ISBA MIDYEAR MEETING
BUSINESS MEETING SCHEDULE

Administrative Law Section Council
Agricultural Law Section Council
Alternative Dispute Resolution Section Council
Animal Law Section Council
ARDC Committee
Bench & Bar Section Council
Business & Securities Law Section Council
Business Advice & Financial Planning Section Council
Child Law Section Council
Civil Practice & Procedure Section Council

Commercial Banking, Collections & Bankruptcy Law Section Council

Construction Law Section Council
Continuing Legal Education Committee
Corporate Law Departments Section Council
Corrections & Sentencing Committee
Criminal Justice Section Council
Delivery of Legal Services Committee
Disability Law Committee
Diversity Leadership Council
Education Law Section Council
Elder Law Section Council
Employee Benefits Section Council
Energy, Utilities, Telecomm. & Transportation Section Council
Environmental Law Section Council
Family Law Section Council
Federal Civil Practice Section Council
Federal Taxation Section Council
Future of Legal Services Committee
General Practice, Solo & Small Firm Section Council
Government Lawyers Committee
Health Care Section Council
Special Committee on Health & Wellness
Human Rights Section Council
IL Bar Journal Editorial Board Committee
Insurance Law Section Council
Intellectual Property Section Council
International & Immigration Law Section Council

8-Dec-18
8-Dec-18
8-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
6-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
6-Dec-18
6-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
6-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
8-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
6-Dec-18
6-Dec-18
6-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
6-Dec-18
6-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
Friday, December 7, 18
7-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
7-Dec-18
8-Dec-18

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
2:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
9:30 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
8:30 AM
3:30 PM
10:30 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM

Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
ARDC Chicago Office

Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago

Masuda Funai Chicago Office

Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago
Palmer House Chicago

Revised 11/29/18



ISBA MIDYEAR MEETING
BUSINESS MEETING SCHEDULE

Investment Committee 7-Dec-18 4:00 PM Palmer House Chicago

Judicial Advisory Polls Committee 7-Dec-18 10:30 AM Palmer House Chicago

Judicial Evaluations - Outside Cook Committee 7-Dec-18 9:30 AM Palmer House Chicago

Labor & Employment Law Section Council 7-Dec-18 2:30 PM Palmer House Chicago

Law Office Management & Economics Committee 6-Dec-18 3:00 PM Palmer House Chicago

Law Related Education for the Public Committee 7-Dec-18 3:30 PM Palmer House Chicago

Legal Education Admission & Competency Committee 7-Dec-18 10:30 AM Palmer House Chicago
Legal Technology Committee 7-Dec-18 12:00 PM ISBA Chicago Regional Office

Local Government Law Section Council 6-Dec-18 1:00 PM Palmer House Chicago

Member Services Committee 7-Dec-18 9:30 AM Palmer House Chicago

Mental Health Law Section 7-Dec-18 8:30 AM Palmer House Chicago

Military Affairs Committee 6-Dec-18 3:00 PM Palmer House Chicago

Mineral Law Section Council 8-Dec-18 9:00 AM Palmer House Chicago

Privacy & Information Security Section Council 7-Dec-18 2:30 PM Palmer House Chicago

Racial & Ethnic Minorities and the Law Committee 6-Dec-18 1:00 PM Palmer House Chicago

Real Estate Law Section Council 7-Dec-18 10:30 AM Palmer House Chicago

Senior Lawyers Section Council 7-Dec-18 2:30 PM Palmer House Chicago

Sexual Orientation & Gender Identity Committee 7-Dec-18 8:30 AM Palmer House Chicago

State & Local Taxation Section Council 7-Dec-18 9:30 AM Palmer House Chicago

Succession & Transition Planning Committee 6-Dec-18 2:00 PM Palmer House Chicago

Tort Law Section Council 7-Dec-18 3:30 PM Palmer House Chicago

Traffic Laws & Courts Section Council 7-Dec-18 3:30 PM Palmer House Chicago

Trusts & Estates Section Council 7-Dec-18 1:30 PM Palmer House Chicago

Unauthorized Practice of Law 7-Dec-18 8:30 AM Palmer House Chicago

Women & the Law Committee 7-Dec-18 10:30 AM Palmer House Chicago

Workers' Compensation Law Section Council 7-Dec-18 3:30 PM Palmer House Chicago

Young Lawyers Division Council 7-Dec-18 2:00 PM Palmer House Chicago

Revised 11/29/18



