ISBA MIDYEAR MEETING BUSINESS MEETING SCHEDULE

SECTION COUNCIL / COMMITTEE	DATE	TIME	LOCATION
Administrative Law Section Council	8-Dec-18	9:00 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Agricultural Law Section Council	8-Dec-18	9:00 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Alternative Dispute Resolution Section Council	8-Dec-18	9:00 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Animal Law Section Council	7-Dec-18	8:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
ARDC Committee	7-Dec-18	1:00 PM	ARDC Chicago Office
Bench & Bar Section Council	6-Dec-18	3:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Business & Securities Law Section Council	7-Dec-18	1:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Business Advice & Financial Planning Section Council	7-Dec-18	3:00 PM	Masuda Funai Chicago Office
Child Law Section Council	7-Dec-18	2:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Civil Practice & Procedure Section Council	6-Dec-18	3:00 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Commercial Banking, Collections & Bankruptcy Law Section Council	6-Dec-18	1:00 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Construction Law Section Council	7-Dec-18	1:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Continuing Legal Education Committee	6-Dec-18	1:00 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Corporate Law Departments Section Council	7-Dec-18	10:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Corrections & Sentencing Committee	8-Dec-18	9:00 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Criminal Justice Section Council	7-Dec-18	2:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Delivery of Legal Services Committee	6-Dec-18	1:00 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Disability Law Committee	6-Dec-18	1:00 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Diversity Leadership Council	6-Dec-18	3:00 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Education Law Section Council	7-Dec-18	3:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Elder Law Section Council	7-Dec-18	9:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Employee Benefits Section Council	7-Dec-18	1:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Energy, Utilities, Telecomm. & Transportation Section Council	7-Dec-18	1:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Environmental Law Section Council	7-Dec-18	9:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Family Law Section Council	7-Dec-18	10:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Federal Civil Practice Section Council	7-Dec-18	10:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Federal Taxation Section Council	7-Dec-18	1:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Future of Legal Services Committee	6-Dec-18	3:00 PM	Palmer House Chicago
General Practice, Solo & Small Firm Section Council	6-Dec-18	3:00 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Government Lawyers Committee	7-Dec-18	8:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Health Care Section Council	7-Dec-18	3:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Special Committee on Health & Wellness	Friday, December 7, 18	10:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Human Rights Section Council	7-Dec-18	1:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
IL Bar Journal Editorial Board Committee	7-Dec-18	1:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Insurance Law Section Council	7-Dec-18	1:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Intellectual Property Section Council	7-Dec-18	10:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
International & Immigration Law Section Council	8-Dec-18	9:00 AM	Palmer House Chicago

ISBA MIDYEAR MEETING BUSINESS MEETING SCHEDULE

SECTION COUNCIL / COMMITTEE	DATE	TIME	LOCATION
Investment Committee	7-Dec-18	4:00 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Judicial Advisory Polls Committee	7-Dec-18	10:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Judicial Evaluations - Outside Cook Committee	7-Dec-18	9:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Labor & Employment Law Section Council	7-Dec-18	2:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Law Office Management & Economics Committee	6-Dec-18	3:00 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Law Related Education for the Public Committee	7-Dec-18	3:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Legal Education Admission & Competency Committee	7-Dec-18	10:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Legal Technology Committee	7-Dec-18	12:00 PM	ISBA Chicago Regional Office
Local Government Law Section Council	6-Dec-18	1:00 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Member Services Committee	7-Dec-18	9:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Mental Health Law Section	7-Dec-18	8:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Military Affairs Committee	6-Dec-18	3:00 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Mineral Law Section Council	8-Dec-18	9:00 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Privacy & Information Security Section Council	7-Dec-18	2:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Racial & Ethnic Minorities and the Law Committee	6-Dec-18	1:00 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Real Estate Law Section Council	7-Dec-18	10:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Senior Lawyers Section Council	7-Dec-18	2:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Sexual Orientation & Gender Identity Committee	7-Dec-18	8:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
State & Local Taxation Section Council	7-Dec-18	9:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Succession & Transition Planning Committee	6-Dec-18	2:00 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Tort Law Section Council	7-Dec-18	3:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Traffic Laws & Courts Section Council	7-Dec-18	3:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Trusts & Estates Section Council	7-Dec-18	1:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Unauthorized Practice of Law	7-Dec-18	8:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Women & the Law Committee	7-Dec-18	10:30 AM	Palmer House Chicago
Workers' Compensation Law Section Council	7-Dec-18	3:30 PM	Palmer House Chicago
Young Lawyers Division Council	7-Dec-18	2:00 PM	Palmer House Chicago